
 Information:

Drawer: Accounts Payable - Invoices
Vendor Number: 1085802
Vendor Name: Hilton Lisle/Naperville
Invoice Number: 51963
Invoice Date: 10/31/18
PO Number: P0361217
Check Number: E0070319
Check Amount: $ 969.05
Check Date: 11/14/2018
Department ID: 11601
Reviewer Name: None
Voucher Number: V0540927
Redaction Type: None
Document Type: AP Invoice

Document Below



From: Nicole.Thomason@Hilton.com 
Sent: Wed Oct 31 10:34:35 CDT 2018 
To: invoicing@cod.edu 
CC: 
Subject: Hilton invoice 51963- Snake Oil 

Hello, 

Please see attached Hilton invoice 51963, 
Thank you and have a wonderful day © 

Kind regards, 

Nicole Thomason 
Accounts Receivable Manager 
Hilton Lisle/ Naperville 
3003 Corporate West Drive 
Lisle, IL 60532 
Phn: 630-245-7634 
Fax: 630-505-8948 

This transmission is not a digital or electronic signature and cannot be used lo form, document_or authenticate a contract. Hilton and iL~ affiliates accept no liability arising in 

connection with this transmission. Copyright 2018 Hilton Propri.:1aryand Confidential 



®. 
Hilton 

USlE/NAtERVltlE 

NAME AND ADDRESS: 

COLLEGE DUPAGE-HOPPER, JOSEPH 

Attn: ELLEN/ACCTS PAYABLE 

coo 
425 FAWELL BLVD 

GLEN ELLYN IL60137 

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 

Page: 1 

DATE Follo# 

10/2812018 853156 B 
10/2812018 853153 B 
10/28/2018 853155 B 
10/2612018 853154 B 
10/28/2018 853158 B 
10/29/2018 853157 B 
10/29/2018 853152 8 
10/30/2018 853150A 

AR TRANS 

402869 
402870 
402870 
402870 
402870 
402921 
402921 
402973 

HILTON LISLE NAPERVILLE 

3003 Corporate West Drive l Lisle, IL I 60532 

T: 630 505 0900 I F: 630 245 7647 

W: hilton.com 

111111 It f) l'I~ I) 

l l/()ll/111- l~l.l .. l~N tlctif)llr11N 
INVOICE;# 51963 

10/31/2018 INVOICE DATE 

CURRENT DATE 

YOUR ACCOUNT # 

YOUR P/0# 
~:::·" I Hilton I 

DESCRIPTION 

Rm 304 [RTD FR KIROUAC, JOHN:RCPT B] 
Rm 435 (RTO FR JANSEN, JOE:RCPT BJ 
Rm 337 [RTD FR DESAULNIERS, ART:RCPT B] 
Rm 330 [RTO FR BOLOUC. GRl:G:RCPT BJ 
Rm 401 [RTD FR KOZIELEC. JEREMY:RCPT BJ 
Rm 209 [RTD FR GORDON, KEITH:RCPT BJ 
Rrn 204 (RTD FR MOORE, OARREN:RCPT Bl 
Grp RCSO [RTD FR COD MAC SNAKE OIL:RCPT A) 

send~allijPayments~t0'• 

,!:iiJt.9 n,U~eW a P.$.t~i II~.~ 
30031~orporate .West,,Onve 

Usl~ I L~ 60532' 

/ .L 
PAYMENT DUE UPON RECEIPT "'-,t1 

QUESTIONS CONCERNING THIS I 
CALL: NICOLE THOMASON 

630-245-7634 

AMOUNT 

$105.45 
$105.45 
S105.45 
$105.45 
$105.45 
$210.90 
$210.90 

$20,00 

\\X 
WA100Rf 

ASTORIA' ........... 
CONRAD 

aoo11 •1,,~n:• .. 

c.~Q~ 

®. 
Hilton 
NOl1U4~1 

Ct:H.10 -~·--.. ~ 

~ 
DOOBU'.Tll££ 

TAPESTRY 
COIUCflOft 

II 
ltMBA.S&Y 

8UITP.I 

DI~ Inn-

~ 

PLEASE RETURN ONE COPY OF INVOICE WITH PAYMENT ®. 

PAVMEHT DUE UPON Rt:CEfl'T • 1.S~ PER '-'ONTH lNTtlll$T (HAAG£ Will BE APPUEO TO All PASt DIJE IN\IOICU. 

HIiton 
Grand Vacations 

- [!f iltoaj -
HONORS 



HILTON LISLE NAPERVILLE ®. 
Hilton 

3003 Corporate West Drive I Usie, IL I 60532 

T: 630 505 0900 I F: 630 245 7647 
LISI.El NMERVtll[ 

NAME AND ADDRESS: 

COLLEGE DUPAGE-HOPPER, JOSEPH 
ATTN: ELLEN/ACCTS PAYABLE 
COD 
425 FAWELL BLVD 
GLEN ELLYN ll 60137 
UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 

COD MAC SNAKE OIL 

10/30/2018 

OATE REFERENCE 

SHUTTLE GRATUITY 

DESCRIPTION 

Room: 
Arrlval Date: 
Departure Date: 

Adult/Chi Id: 
Room Rate: 

Rate Plan: 
HH# 
AL: 
Car: 

W: hilton.com 

RCSO 
10/23/2018 12:00:00 AM 
10/30/2018 12:00:00 AM 

AMOUNT 

10/29/2018 
10/30/2018 

402B804 
4029419 Direct Bill - COLLEGE OUPAGE-HOPPER, JOSEPH 

.. BALANCE" 

$20.00 
($20.00) 

$0.00 

ACCOUHTNO, 

CAAi) l,IEMB!A NAME 

E's.TABLIS.HMENT HO. & LOCATION 4Ho11U51-1.._.,._.u,rorllt.lM,Ml'll O<MIO.o.Dl•toi.•• tw1art 

I AGREE THAT MY LIABILITY FOR THIS BILL IS NOT WAIVED AND 
AGREE TO BE HELD PERSONALLY LIABLE IN THE EVENT THAT 
THE INDICATED PERSON, COMPANY OR ASSOCIATION FAILS TO 
PAY FOR ANY PART OR THE FULL AMOUNT OF THESE CHARGES. 

Ml IICIIANDII[ ANO/Otl SEIi/iCU PUROWIO OH lHIS tAIII> 5HAL1 HOT 8! IUOI.O o• •n.-o ,oou, CMH .,.u,.,_ 

OATE OF CHARGE FOUO NOJCHECX NO. 

853150A 

Al,llltORIZATIOO INlTIAI. 

,URCHASEI & 51:RVICES 

TAXES 

TIPS&MISC. 

TOTAL AMOUNT 
-20.00 

PAYMENT DUE llfON RECEl'T 

~) f;.V.CRICA~ • (\.ROH • MIUl.:l( {Jl,Sl • Afq lCI\ A~IA • A\Hl51AI.A.HA 

I Hilton I 
\\X 

WALOOl!f 
ASTORIA' 
•Cll"MI~ 

CONRAD 

cg~ 

® 
Hilton 
tGffUIIICIIOal1I 

CL'IUO 

TAPESTRY 
COLI.HTION 

•• ••1L.•1!• · 

II 
BM9A•IY 

IUITl!:9 ~--

8 

• 
ct!!}. 

HIiton 
Grand vacations 

-[!tiltoaj 
HONORS 



HILTON LISLE NAPERVILLE ®. 
Hilton 

3003 Corporate West Drive I lisle, IL I 60532 

T: 630 505 0900 I F: 630 245 7647 
LISlE/NAPUVILLE 

NAME ANO ADDRESS: 

COLLEGE OUPAGE-HOPPER, JOSEPH 
ATTN: ELLEN/ACCTS PAYABLE 
COD 
425 FAWELL BLVD 
GLEN ELLYN IL 60137 
UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 

Confirmation Number: 3499861149 

JANSEN,JOE 

10/31/2018 

DATE REFERENCE 

GUEST ROOM 
STATE TAX 
LOCAL TAX 

DESCRIPTION 

Room; 
Arrival Date: 
Departure oate: 

Adult/Chlld: 
Raom Rate: 

Rate Plan: 
HH# 
AL: 
Car: 

W: hilton.com 

4351K1 
10127/2018 5:24:00 PM 
10/28/2018 11:23:00 AM 

1/0 
95.00 
RCSO 

AMOUNT 

10127/2018 
10/27/2018 
10/27/2018 
10/28/2018 

4027967 
4027967 
4027967 
4028318 Direct Bill • COLLEGE DUPAGE-HOPPER, JOSEPH 

.. BALANCE .. 

$95.00 
$5.70 
$4.75 

($105.45) 
SO.OD 

ACCOUNT NO, 

CARD MEMllER NAME 

E$TA8USHMENT NO. & LOCATION u,.uu,,....,n i,g1u TOTMf!MllllOCA10Nou:itu011•A'™'"' 

t AGREE THAT MY LIABILITY FOR THIS BILL IS NOT WAIVED AND 

AGREE TO BE HELD PERSONALLY LIABLE IN THE EVENT THAT 

THE INDICATED PERSON, COMPANY OR ASSOCIATION FAILS TO 

PAY FOR ANY PART OR THE FULL AMOUNT OF THESE CHARGES. 

NERC~DM: .-,n>/OA $(lVKU, fUfl(Ki.SfO ON nus CAA.O VW.l HOT I[ 11:fSOLDOft l\~f\JAHEC> FOi A CASHAEfUNO. 

DAT( OF CHARGE rouo NO./OiECK HO 

853153 B 

i\lJTIIO~IZATIOH IHm~ 

PUROIASES & SERVICIS 

TAXlS 

11PSI MISC. 

TOTAi. AAtOl.l!ff 
-105.45 

PAYMENT DUE UPOH RECEIPT 

® A>.H~,,Aji [UROPC • 11.IODLC [AST AJ~ICI\ • A Slo\ • AVHPAlA ~IJ't. 

I Hilton I 
\\X 

WAlOORF 
ASTORIA" 
IIO'titL~ 

CONRAD 

~~?P'Y 
®. 

Hilton 

CCIUO 

TAPESTRY 
COi.Li CTi ON 

II 
BMJtA89Y 

8UJTEI .. _..... 

~ 

• 
® 

HIiton 
Grand vacations 

-[!-liltoaj-
MoNoRs 



HILTON LISLE NAPERVILLE ®. 
Hilton 

3003 Corporate West Drive I Lisle, IL I 60532 

T: 630 SOS 0900 I F: 630 24S 7647 
LISLE/NAPERYILLE 

NAME AND ADDRESS: 

COLLEGE DUPAGE-HOPPER, JOSEPH 
ATTN: ELLEN/ACCTS PAYABLE 
COD 
425 FAWELL BLVD 
GLEN ELLYN IL60137 
UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 

Confirmation Number: 3500779422 

BOLDUC,GREG 

10/3112018 

DATE REFERENCE OEKRIPTION 

4027919 GUEST ROOM 
4027919 STATE TAX 
4027919 LOCAL TAX 

Room: 
Arrival Date: 
Departure Date: 

Adult/Chlld: 
Room Rate: 

Rate Plan: 
HH# 
AL: 
Car: 

W: hilton.com 

330/1<1 
10127/2018 5:22:00 PM 
10/28/201812:18:00 PM 

1/0 
95.00 
RCSO 

AMOl)NT 

10/27/2018 
10/27/2018 
10/2712018 
10/28/2018 4028370 Direct Bill - COLLEGE OUPAGE-HOPPER, JOSEPH 

•*BALANCE•• 

$95.00 
$5.70 
$4.75 

($105.45) 
$0.00 

ACCOUNT NO. 

fSTA8USHMENT NO. &. LOCATION n"-ll1SN.W1111 AGUU to ,a.w.r TOOJOIIIOlO(• to11N.YM1t111r 

I AGREE THAT MY LIABILITY FOR THIS BILL IS NOT WAIVED AND 
AGREE TO BE HELD PERSONALLY LIABLE IN THE EVENT Tl-jA T 

THE INDICATED PERSON. COMPANY OR ASSOCIATION FAILS TO 
PAY FOR ANY PART OR THE FULL AMOUNT OF THESE CHARGES. 

~ MEMSER'SSIGNATURE 

ME~NOUt ANC>/Ol S(RVtC.U P\JMHIUEO ON TiilS CARD ~NAU. NOT 8E IBOU) Oft RHWNlO FOR A CASH Rfr\.MIIO. 

DATE Of OiAIIGE FOLIONO,/CHECIC NO. 

853154 B 

AUT1-IORIZAT10N 

Pl,IRCHASES ~ SERI/ICES 

nPS&MIS<:. 

TOT Al AMOUNT 
-105.45 

PAYMWT DUE UP0'-1 UCEIPT 

((~ .... ,,nru.AS • EU-'O"( ~ MHHL.( ( A<;T • ,\°tRJC/1. • -'SI A • AUS1~ALA11A 

I Hilton I 
\\X 

WALOOQf 
ASIOl!IA" 

CONRAD 
Mf-1144 ♦U--!I• 

qq,~ 

@ . 
Hilton 
NCrTf\U IQl;ftl 

CClllO 

TAPESTRY 
COHtCTl0H -~ ...... . 

II 
EMBA88T 

aurT&• 

Hllln■ 
Garden 
ltuT 

~ 

• 
® . 

HIiton 
Grand Vacations 

[ftntoaj-
HONORS 



HILTON LISLE NAPERVILLE ®. 
Hilton 

3003 Corporate West Drive I Usie, IL I 60532 

T: 6~0 505 0900 I F: 630 245 7647 
LISLE/NAPUVlllE 

NAME ANO ADDRESS: 

COLLEGE DUPAGE-HOPPER. JOSEPH 
ATTN: EtLEN/ACCTS PAYABLE 
COD 
425 FAWELL BLVO 
GLEN ELLYN ll 60137 
UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 

Confinnation Number: 3496559133 

DESAULNIERS, ART 

10/31/2018 

DATE REFERENCE 

GUEST ROOM 
STATE TAX 
LOCAL TAX 

l>E$CAll>TION 

Room: 
Arrival Date: 
Departure Date: 

Adult/Child: 
Room Rate: 

Rate Plan: 
HH# 
Al: 
Car: 

W: hllton.com 

337/K1 
10127/2018 5:23:00 PM 
10/28/2018 12:16:00 PM 

1/0 
95.00 

RCSO 

AMOUNT 

10/27/2018 
10/2712018 
10/27/2018 
10/28/2018 

4027926 
4027926 
4027926 
4028366 Direct Bill - COLLEGE DUPAGE.-HOPPER. JOSEPH 

""BALANCE** 

$95.00 
$5.70 
$4.75 

($105.45) 
$0.00 

ACOOUlff NO. 

CAJID MEMBER NAME 

tsTABUSHMENT NO. L LOCATION u,_,,...._,..,..,,,totti#$MT TG:~ ~ ,.._W'MI..,. 
I AGREE THAT MY LIABILITY FOR THIS BILL IS NOT WAIVED AND 
AGREE TO BE HELD PERSONAll Y LIABLE IN THE EVENT THAT 
THE INDICATED PERSON, COMPANY OR ASSOCIATION FAILS TO 
PAY FOR ANY PART OR THE FULL AMOUNT OF THESE CHARGES. 

CARO MfMBER'S SIGNAM! 

DAYE o~ OIARGE l'OllO NO.f(HEOC NO. 

85315S8 

AlJTHOIUlATION IIIITI~ 

PURCHASfS & Sf.RVlaS 

TAXES 

TIPS&MIK. 

TOTAl AMOUlfT 
-105.45 

PAYMENT OOE Ul'ON REall'T 

~) t.M(QIC.A.S • lUROPl • ,.-10CH.E £AH • Afl:t l C,\ • 1\3.IA • AlJH a A\ll- ~11. 

I Hilton I 

CONRAD 

CQJ10DU/' 
., .. i.,.;;- r -" 

®. 
Hilton 

CCIUO 

TAPESTRY 
CCU.ICllON .......... 

II 
aMIIA&IV 

8UITE8 

1.mJllllloa -~en 

@] 

• 
®. 

Hilton 
Cinnd Vacations 

- [!lntoaj -
HONORS 



HILTON LISLE NAPERVILLE ®. 
Hilton 

3003 Corporate West Drive I Lisle, IL I 60532 

T: 630 sos 0900 I F: 630 245 7647 
LISLt/NAP[RVILL! 

NAME ANO AO DRESS: 

COLLEGE DUPAGE•HOPPER(.JOSEPH 
ATTN: ELLEN/ACCTS PAYAB E 

, COD 
425 FAWELL BLVD 
GLEN ELLYN IL60137 
UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 

Confirmation Number: 3501645560 

KIROUAC. JOHN 

10/31/2018 

CATE REFERENCE 

GUEST ROOM 
STATE TAX 
LOCAL TAX 

DESCRIPTION 

Room: 
Arrlval Date: 
Departure Date: 

Adult/Child: 
Room Rate: 

Rate Plan: 
HH# 
Al: 
Car: 

W: hllton.com 

304/K1 
10/27/2018 5:24:00 PM 
10/2812018 4:25:00 AM 

110 
95.00 
RCSO 

AMOUNT 

10/2712018 
10/2712018 
10127/2018 
10/28/2018 

4027893 
4027893 
4027693 
4028166 Direct BIii • COLLEGE DUPAGE-HOPPER, JOSEPH 

••BALANCE .. 

$95.00 
$5.70 
$4.75 

($105.45) 
$0.00 

AOXll.lNTNO. 

CARO MEMllfR NAM [ 

l::STABUSHMEITT NO. & LOCATION 11.l'"~NT~n,o,~rootMO~•fQll,.,n.lf111l 

I AGREE THAT MY LIABILITY FOR THIS BILL IS NOT WAIVED AND 
AGREE TO BE HELD PERSONALLY LIABLE IN THE EVENT THAT 

THE INDICATED PERSON, COMPANY OR ASSOCIATION FAILS TO 
PAY FOR ANY PART OR THE FULL AMOUNT OF THESE CHARGES. 

WRCHANDCSf AIIO/oa l(fMClS PUacHMEO ON ntrsCAID g.j.ULNOT ll RUOl.00.UfURHEO FORA CASH AEF\IPm. 

DATE OF CHARGE 

AUlHORIZATION 

PURQtAS(S & SERVilCU 

TME$ 

TIPS&MiK, 

TOTAL AMOIJHT 

PAYM£NT DUE U,ON RECOP'r 

FOLIO NO./OIECI< NO. 

853156 B 

INITIAL 

-105.45 

® i\MC:tUt..S (VJtON • 1,• 1oo u. (AS.1 • AfRICA • AilA • J\Ustft .. lASI.A. 

I Hilton I 
W._LOORF 
ASTORIA' 

CONR.1'0 

COnoow-' .,-,.,._- I (} 

@ . 
Hilton 
~·• lilMft 

CCH.10 

TAPESTRY 
courc:rioN ............. 

II 
EMBA.8SY 

8Ut'Tlli8 

~ 

• 
@. 

HIiton 
Grand Voc;aUuns 

-(!-liltoaj-
t101'10Rs 



HILiON LISLE NAPERVILLE @. 
Hilton 

3003 Corporate West Drive I Lisle, IL I 60532 

T; 630 505 0900 I f: 630 245 7647 
LISLE/NAPERVILLE 

NAME ANO ADDRESS: 

COLLEGE DUPAGE-HOPPER, JOSEPH 
ATTN: ELLEN/ACCTS PAYABLE 
COD 
425 FAWELL BL VO 
GLEN ELLYN IL 60137 
UNITED STATES Of AMERICA 

Confirmation Number: 3492768627 

KOZIELEC, JEREMY 

10131/2018 

DATE REFERENCE 

GUEST ROOM 
STATE TAX 
LOCAL TAX 

DESCRIPTION 

Room: 
Arrl11al Date: 
Departure Date: 

Adult/Child: 
Room Rate: 

Rate Plan: 
HH# 
AL: 
Car: 

W: hilton.com 

401/K1 
10/27/2018 5:25:00 PM 
10/28/2018 12:19:-00 PM 

1(0 
95.00 

RCSO 

AMOUNT 

10/27/2018 
10/27/2018 
10/27/2018 
10/28/2018 

4027930 
4027930 
4027930 
4028371 Direct Bill - COLLEGE DUPAGE-HOPPER, JOSEPH 

••BALANCE*• 

$95.00 
$5.70 
$4,75 

($105.45) 
$0.00 

ACCOUNT NO, 

CARD MEMBER '-'AME 

ESTflBUSHMEHl NO. r. LOCATION "'"""""'"' ...,,.,o ,_,.., .., .. ,._,..., .. .,..., 
I AGREE THAT MY LIABILITY FOR THIS BILL 1S NOT WAIVED AND 
AGREE TO BE HELD PERSONALLY LIABLE IN THE EVENT THAT 
THE INDICATED PERSON, COMPANY OR ASSOCIATION FAILS TO 
PAY FOR ANY PART OR THE FULL AMOUNT OF THESE CHARGES. 

CflRO MEMBER'S SIG~TURf 

MERCNAHD'IS[ .MtD/0" SIIIVICfS ,uaC>t.MtO OrH THts CM.O :SHAU HOT If lllf!OLD 0-llii. TUAHfO fOft A CASH AEfUNI). 

DATE OF CHARGE FOLIO NO./CHECll lfO. 

853158 B 

A\ffiiORIZAllOH INITIAi. 

PURCllflSES lo SERVICES 

TAXES 

TIPS & MISC, 

TOTAL AMOUlfT 
-105.45 

PAYM£NT 1)1,1£ Ul'ON RECal'T 

® 4M!.II.ICAS • [VAOrt MIOVU lA!.1 • MRt(A • ASIA • AUST~/\L•••SIA 

I Hilton I 

CONRAD 
l!!OHU t i~.Olb' 

cg~ 

® 
Hilton 
~t~ 

Ct:RIO 

TAflESTRY 
COUICTION 

II 
BMBA.98Y 

8UITBI .. --· 
Dluwoa 

Gank:n 
lnrr 

@] 

• 
®. 

Hlhon 
Grand Vacations 

-[!Iiltoaj-
HONOR5 



®. 
Hilton 

llSLE/HAPERYllLE 

NAME AND ADDRESS: 

COLLEGE DUPAGE-HOPPERi'..JOSEPH 
ATTN: ELLEN/ACCTS PAYAB E 
COD 
425 FAWELL BLVD 
GLEN ELLYN IL60137 
UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 

Conflrmalion Number: 3501678420 

MOORE, DARREN 

10/31/2018 

DAlE R£fERENCE 

GUEST ROOM 
STATE TAX 
LOCAL TAX 
GUEST ROOM 

STATE TAX 
LOCAL TAX 

DESCRIPTION 

Room: 
Arrival Date: 
Departure Date: 

Adult/Child: 
Room Rate: 

Rate Plan: 
HH# 
AL: 
Car: 

10/2712018 
10/27/2018 
10/27/2018 
10/2812018 
10/2812018 
10/28/2018 
10/29/2018 

4027847 
4027847 
4027847 
4028548 
4028548 
4028548 
4028829 Direct Bill - COLLEGE DUPAGE-HOPPER, JOSEPH 

.. BALANCE•* 

ACCOl!NTNO. DATE Of CHMIClE 

CARD MEMIIER NAME AU'lllORIZATION 

HILTON LISLE NAPERVILLE 

3003 Corporate West Drive I lisle, IL I 60532 

T: 630 505 0900 I F: 630 245 7647 

W: hilton.com 

20411<1 
10/27/2018 12:25:00 PM 
10/29/2018 1:17:00 PM 

1/0 
95.00 

RCSO 
206039464 BLUE 

AMOUNT 

$95.00 
$5.70 
$4.75 

$95.00 
$5.70 
$4.75 

($210.90) 
$0.00 

FOLIO NO./OiEOC HO. 

853152 B 

INIT1Al 

I Hilton I 
WAlDORf 
ASTORIA' 

CONRAD 

c.~~ 

®. 
Hilton 

CCIUO 

4) 
OOUBLETREE 

TAPESTRY 
COLUC:flON 

II 
........ y 

IUIT&I .. -
~

KUim, 
(',arden 
lrur 

·-
ESTAeUSHM[NT NO, & LOCATION 1irA1u,.,.,.1i111t1r 111G-.u 1i,~110u1111tUDt.a'(lll.lll.1't'Mf1111T l'URCHASES I, SERVICES 

I AGREE THAT MY LIABILITY FOR THIS BILL IS NOT WAIVED AND 
AGREE TO BE HELD PERSONALLY LIABLE IN THE EVENT THAT 
THE INDICATED PERSON, COMPANY OR ASSOCIATION FAILS TO 
PAY FOR ANY PART OR THE FULL AMOUNT OF THESE CHARGES. 

CARD MfMBEll"S SIGNJ\T\JRl 

MUIO&ANDJS.E~D/OR stt:V'ICll PUAOa.SlO Cft1 H5 C4AOSH.W,.. NOTH IUSOU>OR IUTIJIUtlO f('ltltCASHRUWfD. 

JAXU 

Tll'S S. MISC. 

TOTJ\LAMOUNT 

PAVMENT DUE UPON RECSPT 

-210.90 

®. 
HIiton 

GrandVa~lons 

- [!Intoaj -
HONORS 



@. 
Hilton 

LISLE/NAP(RVILU 

NAME ANO AO DRESS; 

COLlEGE DUPAGE-HOPPER, JOSEPH 
ATTN: ELLEN/ACCTS PAYABLE 
COD 
425 FAWELL BLVD 
GLEN ELLYN IL 60137 
UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 

Confirmation Number: 3494807141 

GORDON, KEITH 

10/31/2018 

DATE REFERENCE 

10/27/2018 4027852 GUEST ROOM 
10127/2018 4027852 STATE TAX 

10/27/2018 4027852 LOCAL TAX 
10/28/2018 4028553 GUEST ROOM 

10/28/2018 4028553 STATE TAX 
10/28/2018 4028553 LOCAL TAX 

OESCRIPTION 

Room: 
Arrtvill D;ste; 
Departure Date: 

Adult/Chlld: 
Room Rite: 

Rate Plan: 
HH# 
AL: 
Car: 

HILTON LISLE NAPERVILLE 

3003 Corporate West Drive I Lisle, IL I 60532 

T: 630 505 0900 I F: 630 245 7647 

W: hilton.com 

209/K1 
1012712018 5:29:00 PM 
10/29/2018 1:08:00 PM 

1/0 
95.00 

RCSO 

AMOUNT 

I Hilton I 

CONRAD 

10/29/2018 4028827 Direct Bill - COLLEGE OUPAGE-HOPPER, JOSEPH 

$95.00 
$5.70 
$4.75 

$95.00 
S5.70 
$4.75 

{$210.90) 

C,£~ 

®. 
Hilton .. BALANCE .. 

ACXXIUNT NO. 

CARDMEMBUNAME 

£STABUSHMEHT NO. I LOCATJON n r.11ult'w"' aca,u 10,11M11u..r 10CMDH01.D11U01 .,....,,., 

I AGREE THAT MY LIABILITY FOR THIS BILL IS NOT WAIVED ANO 

AGREE TO BE HELD PERSOOALLY LIABLE IN THE EVENT THAT 
THE INDICATED PERSON, COMPANY OR ASSOCIATION FAILS TO 
PAY FOR ANY PART OR THE FULL AMOUNT OF THESE CHARGES. 

CAJW MEMl!U'S 5Kll>IATURE 

MflltttAHHE AH0/0,. SUN'ICfS Pfi~H.ufl)ON YHlS CAAO St-W.l fiOT H I ESOW OR RlnmtlO FOR A CMH IUVND. 

$0.00 

OAT£ OS CIIARGE FOLIO NO./CHEOC NO. 

853157 B 

AUTHORIZATION OolmAI. 

PURCHASES I. S[RVIC£S 

T~ 

TIPU MISC. 

JOHil AMOUNT 
-210.90 

PAYM(NT llUE UPON IUCEIP'I 

(!!) JIP,'(Rl(A.'1> • ~\;ll()Pt • M , OOlE (a\Sl • APtl(lt • ,-s111, • AUSTAAlA.SIA 

CClUO 

II 
&M8Al8Y 

SUITS$ 
__ ,_ 

® 
HIiton 

Grand Vacations 

-[Hiltoaj-
HoNons 
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